6/21/2021 Print BARIL SINGLE SPOT Black

~ o
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LIGHTING

www.oriel-lighting.com.au | quality lighting at affordable prices
BARIL SINGLE SPOT Black
SKU:0L58610/1BK

LED Ready Adjustable Spotlight

product specification

Description

The BARIL adjustable spotlight is supplied without a globe, allowing you to choose
whichever type you prefer. A variety of LED GU10 replaceable globes are suitable. The
BARIL is available in many configurations to suit most applications.

Additional information

Brand Oriel Lighting
Colour BLACK
Bulb Qty 1
Bulb Type GU10
Wattage 35w
Bulb Included NO

Recommended Globe

Voltage

Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Item Dimensions

Fitting Backplate

Fitting Projection

Fitting Other Dimension

A-LED-660755060

240V

14.5

BD80 P145 SD60

D80

P145

SD60

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online atPwinvacyidditgrimlg.com.au | Details ahdESp&ifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting

rie | quality lighting at affordable prices | specifications subject to change without notice - check the website for the latest information | www.oriel-lighting.com_au
LGHTING
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6/21/2021 Print BARIL SINGLE SPOT Black

UPI 9324879204699
Electrician To Install This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician
Warranty / Guarantee 1 Year Replacement Guarantee

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting

( ) rie | quality lighting at affordable prices | specifications subject to change without notice - check the website for the latest information | www.oriel-lighting.com_au

LGHTING
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6/21/2021 Print BARIL SINGLE SPOT White

rie | oroduct specification
LIGHTING

www.oriel-lighting.com.au | quality lighting at affordable prices
BARIL SINGLE SPOT White
SKU:0L58610/1WH

LED Ready Adjustable Spotlight

Description

The BARIL adjustable spotlight is supplied without a globe, allowing you to choose
whichever type you prefer. A variety of LED GU10 replaceable globes are suitable. The
BARIL is available in many configurations to suit most applications.

Additional information

Brand Oriel Lighting
Colour White
Bulb Qty 1
Bulb Type GU10
Wattage 35w
Bulb Included NO
Recommended Globe A-LED-690755060
Voltage 240V
Overall Height 14.5
Overall Width 8
Overall Depth 8
Item Dimensions BD80 P145 SD60
Fitting Backplate D80
Fitting Projection P145
Fitting Other Dimension SD60

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online atPwinvacyidditgrimlg.com.au | Details ahdESp&ifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting

rie | quality lighting at affordable prices | specifications subject to change without notice - check the website for the latest information | www.oriel-lighting.com_au
LGHTING
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6/21/2021 Print BARIL SINGLE SPOT White

UPI 9324879204606
Electrician To Install This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician
Warranty / Guarantee 1 Year Replacement Guarantee

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting

( ) rie | quality lighting at affordable prices | specifications subject to change without notice - check the website for the latest information | www.oriel-lighting.com_au
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6/21/2021 Print BARIL SWITCHED SPOT Black
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LIGHTING

www.oriel-lighting.com.au | quality lighting at affordable prices

BARIL SWITCHED SPOT Black

SKU:0L58613/1BK

product specification

LED Ready Spotlight with Switch

Description

The BARIL adjustable spotlight with switch is supplied without a globe, allowing you to
choose whichever type you prefer. A variety of LED GU10 replaceable globes are suitable.
The BARIL is available in many configurations to suit most applications.

Additional information

Brand Oriel Lighting
Colour BLACK
Bulb Qty 1
Bulb Type GU10
Wattage 35w
Bulb Included NO

Recommended Globe

A-LED-660755060

Voltage 240V
Overall Height 14.5
Overall Width 8
Overall Depth 8

Item Dimensions

BD80 P145 SD60

Fitting Backplate D80
Fitting Projection P145
Fitting Other Dimension SD60

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online atPwinvacyidditgrimlg.com.au | Details ahdESp&ifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting

rie | quality lighting at affordable prices | specifications subject to change without notice - check the website for the latest information | www.oriel-lighting.com_au
LGHTING
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6/21/2021 Print BARIL SWITCHED SPOT Black

UPI 9324879204767
Electrician To Install This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician
Warranty / Guarantee 1 Year Replacement Guarantee

Images

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting

( 5 ) rie | quality lighting at affordable prices | specifications subject to change without notice - check the website for the latest information | www.oriel-lighting.com_au
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6/21/2021 Print BARIL SWITCHED SPOT White

rie | oroduct specification
LIGHTING

www.oriel-lighting.com.au | quality lighting at affordable prices
BARIL SWITCHED SPOT White
SKU:0L58613/1WH

LED Ready Adjustable Spotlight d ™

Description

The BARIL adjustable spotlight with switch is supplied without a globe, allowing you to
choose whichever type you prefer. A variety of LED GU10 replaceable globes are suitable.
The BARIL is available in many configurations to suit most applications.

Additional information

Brand Oriel Lighting
Colour White
Bulb Qty 1
Bulb Type GU10
Wattage 35w
Bulb Included NO
Recommended Globe A-LED-690755060
Voltage 240V
Overall Height 14.5
Overall Width 8
Overall Depth 8
Item Dimensions BD80 P145 SD60
Fitting Backplate D80
Fitting Projection P145
Fitting Other Dimension SD60

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online atPwinvacyidditgrimlg.com.au | Details ahdESp&ifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting

rie | quality lighting at affordable prices | specifications subject to change without notice - check the website for the latest information | www.oriel-lighting.com_au
LGHTING
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6/21/2021 Print BARIL SWITCHED SPOT White

UPI 9324879204774
Electrician To Install This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician
Warranty / Guarantee 1 Year Replacement Guarantee

Images

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting

( ) rie | quality lighting at affordable prices | specifications subject to change without notice - check the website for the latest information | www.oriel-lighting.com_au
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LIGHTING

www.oriel-lighting.com.au | quality lighting at affordable prices

BARIL TWIN SPOT Black

SKU:0L58611/2BK

LED Ready Adjustable Spotlight

Description

The BARIL adjustable spotlight is supplied without a globe, allowing you to choose
whichever type you prefer. A variety of LED GU10 replaceable globes are suitable. The
BARIL is available in many configurations to suit most applications.

Additional information

Brand Oriel Lighting
Colour BLACK
Bulb Qty 2
Bulb Type GU10
Wattage 35w
Bulb Included NO

Recommended Globe

A-LED-660755060

Voltage 240V
Overall Height 16
Overall Width 30
Overall Depth 8

Item Dimensions

L300 P160 SD60

Fitting Length L300
Fitting Backplate D80
Fitting Projection P160

Print BARIL TWIN SPOT Black

product specification

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, onlinEittingvOtleeieBigteimgionm.au | Details ar®Dgfkcifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting

rie | quality lighting at affordable prices | specifications subject to change without notice - check the website for the latest information | www.oriel-lighting.com_au
LGHTING
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6/21/2021 Print BARIL TWIN SPOT Black

Supplier Code OL58611/2BK
UPI 9324879204712
Electrician To Install This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician
Warranty / Guarantee 1 Year Replacement Guarantee

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting

rie | quality lighting at affordable prices | specifications subject to change without notice - check the website for the latest information | www.oriel-lighting.com_au
LGHTING
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6/21/2021 Print BARIL TWIN SPOT White

rie | oroduct specification
LIGHTING

www.oriel-lighting.com.au | quality lighting at affordable prices
BARIL TWIN SPOT White
SKU:0L58611/2WH

LED Ready Adjustable Spotlight

Description
The BARIL adjustable spotlight is supplied without a globe, allowing you to choose b
whichever type you prefer. A variety of LED GU10 replaceable globes are suitable. The ; == )
BARIL is available in many configurations to suit most applications. ﬂ u
Additional information

A

Brand Oriel Lighting
Colour White
Bulb Qty 2
Bulb Type GU10
Wattage 35w
Bulb Included NO
Recommended Globe A-LED-690755060
Voltage 240V
Overall Height 16
Overall Width 30
Overall Depth 8
Item Dimensions L300 P160 SD60
Fitting Length L300
Fitting Backplate D80
Fitting Projection P160

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, onlinEittingvOtleeieBigteimgionm.au | Details ar®Dgfkcifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting

rie | quality lighting at affordable prices | specifications subject to change without notice - check the website for the latest information | www.oriel-lighting.com_au
LGHTING
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6/21/2021 Print BARIL TWIN SPOT White

Supplier Code OL58611/2WH
UPI 9324879204729
Electrician To Install This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician
Warranty / Guarantee 1 Year Replacement Guarantee

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting

rie | quality lighting at affordable prices | specifications subject to change without notice - check the website for the latest information | www.oriel-lighting.com_au
LGHTING

https://oriel-lighting.com.au/?task=printflyers&pid=4638&_wpnonce=2ea0294545 2/2



6/21/2021 Print BARIL TRIPLE SPOT Black

rie | oroduct specification
LIGHTING

www.oriel-lighting.com.au | quality lighting at affordable prices

BARIL TRIPLE SPOT Black

SKU:0L58611/3BK

LED Ready Adjustable Spotlight

Description

The BARIL adjustable spotlight is supplied without a globe, allowing you to choose
whichever type you prefer. A variety of LED GU10 replaceable globes are suitable. The l
BARIL is available in many configurations to suit most applications. "

Additional information ‘ ‘ ‘

Brand Oriel Lighting
Colour BLACK
Bulb Qty 3
Bulb Type GU10
Wattage 35w
Bulb Included NO

Recommended Globe

Voltage

Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Item Dimensions

Fitting Length

Fitting Backplate

Fitting Projection

A-LED-660755060

240V

16

50

L500 P160 SD60

L500

D80

P160

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, onlinEittingvOtleeieBigteimgionm.au | Details ar®Dgfkcifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting

rie | quality lighting at affordable prices | specifications subject to change without notice - check the website for the latest information | www.oriel-lighting.com_au
LGHTING
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6/21/2021 Print BARIL TRIPLE SPOT Black

Supplier Code OL58611/3BK
UPI 9324879204736
Electrician To Install This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician
Warranty / Guarantee 1 Year Replacement Guarantee

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting

rie | quality lighting at affordable prices | specifications subject to change without notice - check the website for the latest information | www.oriel-lighting.com_au
LGHTING

https://oriel-lighting.com.au/?task=printflyers&pid=5030&_wpnonce=ad61c0b288 2/2



6/21/2021 Print BARIL TRIPLE SPOT White

rie | oroduct specification
LIGHTING

www.oriel-lighting.com.au | quality lighting at affordable prices
BARIL TRIPLE SPOT White
SKU:0L58611/3WH

LED Ready Adjustable Spotlight

Description

The BARIL adjustable spotlight is supplied without a globe, allowing you to choose
whichever type you prefer. A variety of LED GU10 replaceable globes are suitable. The
BARIL is available in many configurations to suit most applications. i i i

Additional information

Brand Oriel Lighting
Colour White
Bulb Qty 3
Bulb Type GU10
Wattage 35w
Bulb Included NO
Recommended Globe A-LED-690755060
Voltage 240V
Overall Height 16
Overall Width 50
Overall Depth 8
Item Dimensions L500 P160 SD60
Fitting Length L500
Fitting Backplate D80
Fitting Projection P160

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, onlinEittingvOtleeieBigteimgionm.au | Details ar®Dgfkcifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting

rie | quality lighting at affordable prices | specifications subject to change without notice - check the website for the latest information | www.oriel-lighting.com_au
LGHTING

https://oriel-lighting.com.au/?task=printflyers&pid=4639&_wpnonce=52e7ab90a5 1/2



6/21/2021 Print BARIL TRIPLE SPOT White

Supplier Code OL58611/3WH
UPI 9324879204743
Electrician To Install This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician
Warranty / Guarantee 1 Year Replacement Guarantee

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting

rie | quality lighting at affordable prices | specifications subject to change without notice - check the website for the latest information | www.oriel-lighting.com_au
LGHTING
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LIGHTING

Print BARIL 4 LIGHT SPOT White

product specification

www.oriel-lighting.com.au | quality lighting at affordable prices

BARIL 4 LIGHT SPOT White

SKU:0OL58611/4WH

LED Ready Adjustable Spotlight

Description

The BARIL adjustable spotlight is supplied without a globe, allowing you to choose
whichever type you prefer. A variety of LED GU10 replaceable globes are suitable. The
BARIL is available in many configurations to suit most applications.

Additional information

Brand Oriel Lighting
Colour White
Bulb Qty 4
Bulb Type GU10
Wattage 35w
Bulb Included NO

Recommended Globe

A-LED-690755060

Voltage 240V
Overall Height 16
Overall Width 70
Overall Depth 8

Item Dimensions

L700 P160 SD60

Fitting Length L700
Fitting Backplate D80
Fitting Projection P160

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, onlinEittingvOtleeieBigteimgionm.au | Details ar®Dgfkcifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting

rie | quality lighting at affordable prices | specifications subject to change without notice - check the website for the latest information | www.oriel-lighting.com_au
LGHTING
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6/21/2021 Print BARIL 4 LIGHT SPOT White

Supplier Code OL58611/4WH
UPI 9324879204750
Electrician To Install This fitting should be installed by a licenced electrician
Warranty / Guarantee 1 Year Replacement Guarantee

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.

(c) Oriel Lighting

rie | quality lighting at affordable prices | specifications subject to change without notice - check the website for the latest information | www.oriel-lighting.com_au
LGHTING

https://oriel-lighting.com.au/?task=printflyers&pid=4640&_wpnonce=591250615b 2/2



